www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
RAM-MOUNT-01
RAM-MOUNT-02
RAM-MOUNT-03
Accessories for TREK 700 Series
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-UNIARM-01 Universal arm
I/O-CV-01 Stainless IP53 I/O cover
RAM-MOUNT-01 VESA RAM mount w/clamp base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-02 VESA RAM mount w/2.5" DIA. base,1.5" ball
RAM-MOUNT-03 VESA RAM mount w/3.68" DIA., 2.25" ball
RAM-MOUNT-05E VESA RAM mount w/clamp base, 2.25" ball
2.49
[63.35mm]
0.
43